Version: B/1 Date: 2026-02-27 Page 1 of 7 Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd.
DC/DC Converter
NN3-XXSXXCN Series
Copyright © 2026 Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Typical Features
 Constant voltage input, isolated non-regulated output,
3W output power
 Efficiency up to 85%

No
Load
(mA)
uF
Min
(%)
Typ
(%)
CE NN3-05S05CN
5
4.5
-
5.5
5 600/60 665 12 1200 80 83
- NN3-05S09CN 9 333/33 665 18 560 80 83
CE NN3-05S12CN 12 250/30 650 18 560 80 83
CE NN3-05S15CN 15 200/20 650 20 560 80 83
- NN3-05S24CN 24 125/13 680 20 470 80 83
CE NN3-12S05CN
12
10.8
-
13.2
5 600/60 295 12 1200 80 83
CE NN3-12S09CN 9 333/33 295 12 560 80 83
CE NN3-12S12CN 12 250/30 290 12 560 81 84
CE NN3-12S15CN 15 200/20 285 12 560 80 83
CE NN3-12S20CN 20 150/15 285 12 560 80 83
CE NN3-12S24CN 24 125/13 285 12 470 80 83
- NN3-15S15CN 15
13.5
-
16.5
15 200/20 248 12 560 80 83
- NN3-24S05CN
24
21.6
-
26.4
5 600/60 148 8 1200 80 83
- NN3-24S09CN 9 333/33 148 8 560 80 83
- NN3-24S12CN 12 250/30 138 8 560 81 84
Version: B/1 Date: 2026-02-27 Page 2 of 7 Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd.
DC/DC Converter
NN3-XXSXXCN Series
Copyright © 2026 Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
- NN3-24S15CN 15 200/20 135 8 560 82 85
- NN3-24S24CN 24 125/13 135 8 470 81 84
Note 1: Max. Capacitive Load refers to the capacitance capacity permitted at the output when the power supply starts under full load.
Exceeding this capacity may prevent the power supply from starting.
Note 2: The above efficiencies are measured at the Nominal Input Voltage and rated output load;
Note 3: Due to space limitations, the above represents only a partial product list. For products not included in the list, please contact